
03909464 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
02510403 PRILLARD MICHEL (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
  () P - G

03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  () P - G

03900957 OLIVIER LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900453 PAGET PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03900206 MARTINEZ RENÉ-PAUL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03900359 GUYON JEAN CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () P - G

03909277 BALLAUD SERGE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03909238 KESTEMONT JEAN-NOËL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03903063 DESGRANDCHAMPS PATRICK (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909409 MICHAUD CHRISTOPHE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () P - G

07816321 MICHON JEAN PAUL (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03908163 SALVI JEAN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

03903770 DUFOUR ALAIN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907783 NICOD COLETTE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () P - G

03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03909080 DUMONT HERVÉ (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905277 GARNIER MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () G - P

03905418 BURDIN GÉRARD (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03908250 FISCHER CHRISTIAN (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

03902881 LOCATELLI GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
00101000 LEJEUNE THIERRY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

03901374 PASTEUR CLAUDE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03909338 TOMASETTI DIDIER (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () G - P

03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03902381 VOGT SERGE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03909485 CARREZ ANDRÉ (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03710233 LEBAS PASCAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03908810 BERAUD PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900935 EPAILLY DIDIER (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

02501808 ETHEVENAUX DIDIER (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900131 COULON MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

07122559 GUILLOT GILLES (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07123924 VIERINO LAURIA (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03909246 THIONNET CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G

03908783 GALMICHE CATHERINE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () P - G

03908642 CANCEDDA ADELMO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909017 LY FONG (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03909451 CHABOISSIER MYRIAM (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03909388 CHABOISSIER GÉRARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () P - G
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02501808 ETHEVENAUX DIDIER (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900131 COULON MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

Office

03902881 LOCATELLI GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

Office

03900206 MARTINEZ RENÉ-PAUL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03900359 GUYON JEAN CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03903063 DESGRANDCHAMPS PATRICK (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909409 MICHAUD CHRISTOPHE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

03909485 CARREZ ANDRÉ (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03710233 LEBAS PASCAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  () G - P

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
02510403 PRILLARD MICHEL (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
  ()

03909451 CHABOISSIER MYRIAM (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03909388 CHABOISSIER GÉRARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () G - P

03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
00101000 LEJEUNE THIERRY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  () G - P

03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03909246 THIONNET CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03903770 DUFOUR ALAIN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907783 NICOD COLETTE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () G - P
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1/4 de Finale 

03902881 LOCATELLI GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
02510403 PRILLARD MICHEL (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
  ()

13 - 9

02501808 ETHEVENAUX DIDIER (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900131 COULON MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
00101000 LEJEUNE THIERRY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

12 - 13

03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03909246 THIONNET CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03909485 CARREZ ANDRÉ (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03710233 LEBAS PASCAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

13 - 5

03900206 MARTINEZ RENÉ-PAUL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03900359 GUYON JEAN CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

4 - 13

1/2 Finale 

03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03909246 THIONNET CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03902881 LOCATELLI GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

12 - 13

03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
00101000 LEJEUNE THIERRY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

3 - 13

Finale

03902881 LOCATELLI GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

0 - 0



'2023_05_17 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 26

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210205/LA RENAISSANCE ST APOLLINAIRE)
  ()

03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03901244 SIMON SERGE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
  ()

G - P

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03909574 DALOZ HERVÉ (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
03905086 MATHURIAU CLAUDE (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
  ()

G - P

03908908 CONTARDO LÉONARD (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03900974 TASTEVIN JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03909512 ELMEZIANE MUSTAPHA (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

G - P

03909257 LOCATELLI ANNE-MARIE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03909087 BONNET GUY (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03908956 MAGINOT FRÉDÉRIC (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03907281 SAVOYE DANIEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210205/LA RENAISSANCE ST APOLLINAIRE)
  ()

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

P - G

03908908 CONTARDO LÉONARD (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03909257 LOCATELLI ANNE-MARIE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03909087 BONNET GUY (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03908908 CONTARDO LÉONARD (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

G - P


